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Our Mission and Vision

MISSION STATEMENT

Our mission is to inspire and develop innovative, creative, 

self-directed learners, one scholar at a time.

VISION STATEMENT

Our vision is to create a collaborative virtual learning 

community, inspiring scholars to appreciate the ways in which 

arts and sciences nurture a curiosity for life-long learning, and 

prepare scholars to take responsibility for their future success.
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Class of 2019
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Class of 2019

11

1

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

Golden State Seal Bi-Literacy

Award Recipients



Class of 2019
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Finances

Beginning 

Balance

Adjusted 

Beginning 

Balance

2018-19 Revenue

2018-19 

Expenses

Ending Fund 

Balance

$282,700 $282,700 $6,548,847 $6,555,638 $279,910



Survey Results Key

2017-18 Results 2018-19 Results



Survey Results
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Survey Results
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Survey Results
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Questions?

Contact:

J.J. Lewis | Superintendent & CEO

(818) 824-6233

jlewis@compasscharters.org

@lewis1jj

mailto:jlewis@compasscharters.org
http://www.twitter.com/lewis1jj

